
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE TENNESSEE
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

75 (M/TN)

Federal

MIM FDC Miami

Jail Days 31 28 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 77

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.21

Federal Total

Jail Days 31 28 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 77

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.581.001.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.21

IGA

UA4 Davidson County Criminal Justice Center-FEMALES

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 122 $ 0 $ 122 $ 122

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 61.00 $ 0.00 $ 61.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.01

7QH Grayson County Jail (MALE)

Jail Days 3,245 2,801 3,061 2,836 2,909 2,903 3,173 3,202 3,172 3,464 3,359 3,229 37,354 37,354

Paid Jail Days 3,245 2,801 3,061 2,836 2,909 2,903 3,173 3,202 3,172 3,464 3,359 3,229 37,354 37,354

Cost $ 152,515 $ 131,647 $ 143,867 $ 133,292 $ 136,723 $ 136,441 $ 149,131 $ 150,494 $ 149,084 $ 162,808 $ 157,873 $ 151,763 $ 1,755,638 $ 1,755,638

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 104.68 100.04 98.74 94.53 93.84 96.77 102.35 103.29 105.73 111.74 111.97 104.16 102.34

6XY Metro Govt Det Fac - INACTIVE

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 55 $ 55 $ 55

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00

4HN Davidson County Criminal Justice Center-MALES

Jail Days 463 402 429 414 390 321 315 259 291 276 203 198 3,961 3,961

Paid Jail Days 463 402 429 414 390 321 315 259 291 276 203 198 3,961 3,961

Cost $ 28,243 $ 24,522 $ 26,169 $ 25,254 $ 23,790 $ 19,581 $ 19,215 $ 15,799 $ 17,751 $ 16,836 $ 12,383 $ 12,078 $ 241,621 $ 241,621

Rate $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00 $ 61.00

Avg Pop 14.94 14.36 13.84 13.80 12.58 10.70 10.16 8.35 9.70 8.90 6.77 6.39 10.85

2BJ Rutherford Co Juv Det Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 14 31 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 83 83

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 14 31 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 83 83

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,960 $ 4,340 $ 4,200 $ 1,120 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 11,620 $ 11,620

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 140.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 140.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 1.00 1.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23

2BQ Robertson Co Jail

Jail Days 1,512 1,440 1,465 1,671 1,730 1,620 1,586 1,774 1,714 1,669 1,522 1,555 19,258 19,258

Paid Jail Days 1,512 1,440 1,465 1,671 1,730 1,620 1,586 1,774 1,714 1,669 1,522 1,555 19,258 19,258

Cost $ 73,332 $ 69,840 $ 71,052 $ 81,044 $ 83,905 $ 78,570 $ 76,921 $ 86,039 $ 83,129 $ 80,946 $ 73,817 $ 75,418 $ 934,013 $ 934,013

Rate $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50 $ 48.50

Avg Pop 48.77 51.43 47.26 55.70 55.81 54.00 51.16 57.23 57.13 53.84 50.73 50.16 52.76

7QHX GRAYSON COUNTY JAIL (FEMALE)

Jail Days 285 237 130 69 36 93 149 187 190 205 214 211 2,006 2,006

Paid Jail Days 285 237 130 69 36 93 149 187 190 205 214 211 2,006 2,006

Cost $ 13,395 $ 11,139 $ 6,110 $ 3,243 $ 1,692 $ 4,371 $ 7,003 $ 8,789 $ 8,930 $ 9,635 $ 10,058 $ 9,917 $ 94,282 $ 94,282

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 9.19 8.46 4.19 2.30 1.16 3.10 4.81 6.03 6.33 6.61 7.13 6.81 5.50

4SL Montgomery Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 157 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 52 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 209 $ 209

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.33 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.33 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.33

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4EP Warren Co Jail

Jail Days 2,700 2,372 2,657 2,381 2,498 2,560 2,608 2,705 2,593 2,660 2,805 2,783 31,322 31,322
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Paid Jail Days 2,700 2,372 2,657 2,381 2,498 2,560 2,608 2,705 2,593 2,660 2,805 2,783 31,322 31,322

Cost $ 113,805 $ 99,980 $ 111,993 $ 100,359 $ 105,291 $ 107,904 $ 109,927 $ 114,016 $ 109,295 $ 112,119 $ 118,231 $ 117,303 $ 1,320,222 $ 1,320,222

Rate $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15 $ 42.15

Avg Pop 87.10 84.71 85.71 79.37 80.58 85.33 84.13 87.26 86.43 85.81 93.50 89.77 85.81

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,205 7,252 7,742 7,388 7,594 7,527 7,839 8,128 7,960 8,274 8,105 7,977 93,991 93,991

8,1057,388 7,8397,5948,205 8,2747,252 7,9607,527 7,9778,1287,742Paid Jail Days 93,99193,991

$ 345,309 $ 4,357,782$ 359,191 $ 355,741 $ 375,189 $ 372,484$ 381,290Cost $ 363,317$ 337,128 $ 382,344$ 368,189 $ 4,357,782$ 366,534$ 351,067

$ 46.36$ 46.74 $ 46.25$ 46.49 $ 45.95$ 46.47 $ 46.21 $ 45.96$ 46.64$ 46.40 $ 46.35Rate $ 46.84 $ 46.16

Avg Pop 250.90246.27 244.97 270.17262.19 266.90249.74259.00264.68 265.32252.87 257.32 257.51

Private

4F7 West Tenn Det Fac

Jail Days 648 495 627 328 411 503 501 497 397 339 229 335 5,310 5,310

Paid Jail Days 648 495 627 328 411 503 501 497 397 339 229 335 5,310 5,310

Cost $ 65,596 $ 48,346 $ 59,318 $ 32,245 $ 40,703 $ 49,702 $ 50,117 $ 49,739 $ 40,003 $ 35,511 $ 23,641 $ 33,833 $ 528,756 $ 528,756

Rate $ 101.23 $ 97.67 $ 94.61 $ 98.31 $ 99.03 $ 98.81 $ 100.03 $ 100.08 $ 100.76 $ 104.75 $ 103.23 $ 100.99 $ 99.58

Avg Pop 20.90 17.68 20.23 10.93 13.26 16.77 16.16 16.03 13.23 10.94 7.63 10.81 14.55

Private Total

Jail Days 648 495 627 328 411 503 501 497 397 339 229 335 5,310 5,310

229328 501411648 339495 397503 335497627Paid Jail Days 5,3105,310

$ 32,245 $ 528,756$ 59,318 $ 40,703 $ 49,739 $ 23,641$ 65,596Cost $ 50,117$ 48,346 $ 35,511$ 40,003 $ 528,756$ 33,833$ 49,702

$ 99.58$ 98.31 $ 100.76$ 97.67 $ 100.99$ 101.23 $ 104.75 $ 103.23$ 98.81$ 94.61 $ 100.03Rate $ 99.03 $ 100.08

Avg Pop 16.7710.93 13.26 7.6316.03 10.9420.2317.6820.90 13.2316.16 10.81 14.55

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 34 0 3 57 57

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.29 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.10 0.16
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 34 0 3 57 57

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.29 1.100.000.000.00 0.300.06 0.10 0.16

75 (M/TN) Total

$ 424,928

$ 48.17$ 50.48

7,747

$ 377,554

270.55 258.23

8,340

$ 400,367

8,369

$ 48.51$ 48.84

$ 4,886,538

272.43

8,005

7,716

7,775

$ 396,124$ 417,856

$ 49.76

$ 418,509

Paid Jail Days

$ 413,435

$ 49.91

8,647 99,435

$ 49.52

278.94

8,634

8,853 8,613

$ 385,474

7,716 8,315

$ 50.01

8,334

8,387

$ 400,769

8,005

$ 4,886,538

278.51 268.23257.20

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

99,301

8,030

Cost

99,301

$ 446,886

$ 47.53

8,366 8,334

278.85269.09277.68286.58

8,342

8,3578,030

$ 408,192

8,625

99,435

Rate $ 49.27

8,884

267.67

$ 396,444

$ 49.57$ 48.93

277.80

Grand Total

267.67

$ 413,435

Paid Jail Days

$ 408,192

$ 49.76

8,647

$ 49.57

99,301

258.23

$ 48.84

8,853

269.09277.68

8,312

$ 50.01

8,342

$ 48.17

$ 417,856 $ 4,886,538

278.94

$ 48.93

278.51286.58 268.23

$ 377,554

$ 49.52Rate $ 49.21

7,716

8,3348,625

277.80

Jail Days 8,387 8,334

Avg Pop

$ 47.53

8,369

8,634

7,716

$ 4,886,538

272.43278.85

$ 49.27

$ 400,367

8,613

Cost

$ 49.91

8,030

$ 50.48

99,301

99,435

$ 48.51

$ 424,928

8,884

8,3578,030

$ 446,886

8,005

8,005

8,366

7,747

$ 396,124$ 400,769$ 396,444

7,775

257.20270.55

8,315

$ 385,474

99,435

8,340

$ 418,509
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